was to evaluate the feasibility of assessing the levels of health literacy skills about vaccination in the

Italian adult general population,

Daarnaast zijn ook perceptions of the interviewees about mogelijke Covid-19 vaccines, their and

their beliefs about vaccination in het algemeen onderzocht. Eight-hundred eighty five (885) answers

were collected during a full two weeks, starting June 6t 2020, mainly through the web link.

Ongeveer de helft van de participanten was man en 98% had Italiaans als moedertaal. Regarding

their age, 23% were in the 18-30, 37% in the 31-50 and 31% in the 51-65 years age group, while only